Qassim University
Collage of Architecture and Planning
Department of Architecture
Academic Year 1441 - Semester 411 FINAL EXAM
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*08:00-10:00

Monday 19/04/1441-16/12/2019

MGMT 103
Tuesday 20/04/1441 -17/12/2019.

*08:00-10:00

Wednesday 21/04/1441 -
18/12/2019

Thursday 22/04/1441 1911212019

Sunday 25/04/1441 2211212019

Monday 26/04/1441 -23/12/2019

Tuesday 27/04/1441 -24/12/2019

Wednesday 28/04/1441 -
2511212019

Monday 04/05/1441 -30/1212019 ARCH3I06
(8 s ) pasl i
Tuesday 05/05/1441 -31/12/2019
Wednesday 06/05/1441 -
01/01/2020
Thursday 07/05/1441 -02/01/2020
Fahad Al-Otaibi Mohammad S. Almanee
Head of the Department Vice Dean for Academic Affairs
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